
1

INVITATION FOR BID (IFB)
(LOCAL COMPETETIVE BIDDING)

(RFX. No. 5000000745)

MSETCL invites offers by SRM e-tendering in TWO bid system (Techno-Commercial Bid and
Price Bid) from the eligible registered bidders for  Procurement of Conductor on rate contract
basis for completion of balance works of   220/132 KV Transmission lines against Turnkey /
EPC contracts
Sr.
No.

Name of Lines
Estimated cost in Rs.

Lakhs

1.
Procurement  of  Tower  material  on  rate  contract  basis  for
completion of balance works of  220/132 KV Transmission
lines against Turnkey / EPC contracts 

   946.13 

Interested bidders may obtain further information available on website www.mahatransco.in /
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

Any further amendments will be published on the above referred website only, so bidders are 
requested to check the website.

The Bid documents are available on website from 18.06.2019  to 17.07.2019  Hrs for 
downloading.

Chief Engineer (C&M) 
  MSETCL

         

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://www.mahatransco.in/

	Interested bidders may obtain further information available on website www.mahatransco.in /
	http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
	Any further amendments will be published on the above referred website only, so bidders are requested to check the website.
	The Bid documents are available on website from 18.06.2019 to 17.07.2019 Hrs for downloading.
	

